## 2017 DOMESTIC VIOLENCE AWARENESS WALK AND EXPO REGISTRATION FORM

### **ALL PARTICIPANTS ARE REQUIRED TO COMPLETE THIS FORM.**

In order to ensure that participants receive a walk-a-thon T-Shirt, this form along with a minimum \$25 donation must be received by October 6, 2016. Participants who wish to receive an All-Star kit must turn in this form and a minimum \$55 donation. Please make all donations to **Safespace Foundation Inc.**, 16901 NE 19<sup>th</sup> Ave, North Miami Beach, FL 33162. For more information, please contact Renee Darden at (305) 948-2940.

PARTICIPANT/ WALKER INFORMATION				
Last Name, First Name				
Team Name				
Mailing Address	City	State	e Zip	
Telephone #	lephone # Email Address			
A minimum \$25 donation is required to receive a walk-a-thon T-Shirt and a minimum \$55 donation is required to receive and All-Star kit.				
$\hfill\square$ Yes – I would like a commemorative Domestic Violence Awareness walk-a-thon T-Shirt. My \$25 donation is enclosed.				
Yes – I would like a commemorative Domestic Violence Awareness T-Shirt, one ticket to a Miami Heat game and an opportunity to shoot one foul shot "live" on the Miami Heat court following the game. My \$55 donation is enclosed.				
$\hfill\square$ No – I do not want to donate \$25 and will participate without receiving a commemorative Domestic Violence Awareness walk-a-thon gift.				
PLEASE CHECK ONE:				
<ul> <li>I will participate as a team member. Please list team name</li></ul>				
<ul> <li>I will participate as an individual at the event, not part of a team.</li> <li>I will not be able to participate at the event, but want to raise funds for the great cause. Please send me a fundraising packet.</li> </ul>				
T-SHIRT SIZE – PLEASE CHECK ONE:				
ADULT SMALL MEDIUM	□ LARGE □ EX	TRA LARGE	EXTRA-EXTRA LARGE	
WAIVER EACH PARTICIPANT/ WALKER MUST READ AND SIGN BELOW: I, the undersigned, agree to indemnify and hold the City of North Miami Beach, North Miami Beach Police Department and Safespace harmless from all cost, expense and liability arising out of my participation in the Domestic Violence Awareness Walk. I do hereby waive all claims for damage or loss to me or my child's person or property which may be caused by any act, or failure to act by the City of North Miami Beach, North Miami Beach Police Department and Safespace, as well as either of their officers, agents or employees arising directly or indirectly from my or my child's participation in this event; and I hereby assume liability for any loss, damage or other liability from such event. Important: participants/ walkers under the age of 18 must have this form signed by a parent or legal guardian. Participant/Walker's Signature Date				
Guardian's Signature (If participant/walker is under 3	18 years old)		Date	

# to have been a constrained of the second sec

# Saturday, October 14, 2017

16901 N.E.19th Avenue North Miami Beach, Florida 33162

## **Registration 7am-8am**

FAMILY ENTERTAINMENT

FOOD & REFRESHMENTS

Please contact Renee Darden at (305) 948-2940 or rdarden@nmbpd.org. Walking together we can make a difference





